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CVB CONTACTS 
SEPTEMBER 2016 

Belgrade 
Debra Youngberg, Executive Director 
Belgrade Chamber of Commerce 
10 E Main 
Belgrade, MT 59714 
406-388-1616/406-388-2090 (Fax) 
dyoungberg@belgradechamber.org 
Carbon Copy To: 
Matt Colbert, CVB President 
PO Box 10970 
Bozeman, MT 59719 
406-579-1670 
matthew@sunrisehomesmt.com 
 

Big Sky 
Alex Mansfield, Marketing Manager 
Big Sky Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 160100 
Big Sky, MT  59716 
406-995-3000 
kitty@bigskychamber.com  
Carbon Copy To: 
Ryan Hamilton, President 
Town Center 
326 N. Broadway 
Bozeman, MT 59715 
406-556-6792 
ryan@bigskytowncenter.com 

 
Billings 
Alex Tyson, Executive Director 
Visit Billings 
PO Box 31177 
Billings, MT  59107 
406-245-4111/ 406-245-7333 (fax) 
alex@visitbillings.com  
Carbon Copy To: 
John Brewer, President/CEO 
Billings Chamber of Commerce/CVB 
john@billingschamber.com  
 

Bozeman 
Daryl W. Schliem, President/CEO  
Bozeman Area Chamber Commerce  
2000 Commerce Way 
Bozeman, MT 59715-7500 
406-586-5421/ 406-586-8286 (fax) 
dschliem@bozemanchamber.com  
Carbon Copy To: 
Michael Banville, President 
AllTrips.com – Digital Advertiser  
55 Candlelight Drive 
Bozeman, MT 59718  
1-307-690-2835  
mike@alltrips.com 
 

Butte 
Maria Pochervina, CVB Director  
Butte-Silver Bow Chamber of Commerce 
1000 George 
Butte, MT  59701 
406-723-3177/ 406-723-1215 (fax) 
mariap@buttecvb.com  
Carbon Copy To: 
Marko Lucich, Executive Director 
Butte-Silver Bow Chamber of Commerce 
mlucich@buttechamber.org  
 

Dillon 
Crystal Denton, Executive Director 
Beaverhead Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 425 
Dillon, MT 59725 
406-683-6831 
crystald@townpump.com 
Carbon Copy To: 
Jamie Paeth 
Board President 
PO Box 425 
Dillon, MT 59725 
406-683-5511 
jlpaeth@gmail.com 
 

Gardiner 
Barb Shesky, Executive Director 
Gardiner Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 81 
Gardiner, MT 59030 
406-848-7971 
bshesky@gardinerchamber.com 
Carbon Copy To: 
Schalene Darr,President 
PO Box 81 
Gardiner, MT 59030 
406-223-9433 
sdarr@gardinerchamber.com 

 
Glendive 
Cathy Kirkpatrick, Executive Director 
Dawson Co. Economic Development 
Council 
PO Box 173 
Glendive, MT 59330 
406-377-7792/406-377-8132 (fax) 
dcedc@midrivers.com 
Carbon Copy To: 
Craig Anderson, President 
DCEDC President 
318 Sigmund Street 
Glendive, MT 59330 
406-377-7792/406-377-7762 (fax) 
cjander@midrivers.com 
 

Great Falls 
Rebecca Engum, Tourism Director 
Great Falls CVB 
100 1

st
 Ave. N 

Great Falls, MT 59401 
406-761-4434 
Rebecca@VisitGreatFalls.org  
CARBON COPY TO: 
Shane Etzwiler, President 
Holiday Village Mall 
1200 10

th
 Avenue S 

Great Falls MT  59405 
406-727-2089  
shane@holidayvillagemall.com 
 

Helena 
Mike Mergenthaler, Director  
Helena Area Chamber of Commerce 
225 Cruse Ave, Suite A 
Helena, MT  59601 
406-447-1530/ 406-447-1532 (fax) 
mmergenthaler@helenachamber.com 
Carbon Copy To: 
Cathy Burwell, President/CEO 
Helena Area Chamber of Commerce 
cburwell@helenachamber.com 
 
 
 

Kalispell 
Diane Medler, Director 
Kalispell CVB 
15 Depot Park 
Kalispell, MT 59901 
406-758-2800 / 406-758-2805 (fax) 
diane@discoverkalispell.com 
Carbon Copy To: 
Joe Unterreiner, President/CEO 
Kalispell Chamber of Commerce 
406-758-2804 –chamber/ 758-2805 (chbr 
fax)  
joe@kalispellchamber.com 

 

Livingston 
Leslie Feigel, Executive Director 
Livingston Area Chamber of Commerce 
Convention & Visitors Bureau 
303 E Park St 
Livingston, MT 59047 
406-222-0850 

info@livingston-chamber.com 
Carbon Copy To: 
Loren Zahn, President 
Board President 
PO Box 2164 
Livingston, MT 59047 
406-222-2950 
Loren.Zahn@fib.com 
 

Miles City 
John Laney, Executive Director 
Miles City Chamber of Commerce/CVB 
511 Pleasant 
Miles City, MT  59301 
406-234-2890/ 406-234-6914 (Fax) 
milescitychamber@milescitychamber.com  

Carbon Copy To:  
Dannette Cremer, President 
Miles City Chamber of Commerce 
102 Lynam Drive 
Miles City, MT 59301 
406-234-0280 
dannette@wamitchellagency.com 
 

Missoula 
Barb Neilan, Executive Director  
Destination Missoula /Missoula CVB 
140 N Higgins, Suite 202 
Missoula, MT 59802 
406-532-3250/ 406-541-9465 (fax) 
director@destinationmissoula.org 
Carbon Copy To: 
Christine Tutty Johnson, President 
Clover Creative 
27087 River Run Road 
Huson, MT 59846 
406-239-8151 
christine@clovercreative.net 
 

Red Lodge 
Tim & Sherry Weamer Co-Director s 
Red Lodge Area Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 988 
Red Lodge, MT 59068 
406-446-1718 
director@redlodgechamber.org 
Carbon Copy To: 
Royce Njos, President 
Bank of Red Lodge 
PO Box 1548 
Red Lodge MT 59068 
406-446-3208 
rnjos@bankofredlodge.com  
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If you have any changes please notify Barb Sanem at 406-841-2769 or bsanem@mt.gov. 

 

 

Sidney 
June Hesser, Executive Director 
Sidney Area Chamber of Commerce 
909 S. Central 
Sidney, MT 59270 
406-433-1916 
june@sidneymt.;com 
Carbon Copy To: 
William Holler, President 
1200 S. Central Ave. 
Sidney MT 59270 
406-433-6400 
william.holler@ahm-hotels.com 

 
West Yellowstone 
Marysue Costello, Executive Director 
West Yellowstone Chamber of 
Commerce 
PO Box 458 
West Yellowstone, MT 59758 
406-646-7701/ 406-646-9691 (fax) 
director@destinationyellowstone.com 
Carbon Copy To: 
Jan Stoddard, President 
PO Box 157 
West Yellowstone MT  59758 
406-640-0482 
wytbid@gmail.com   
 

Whitefish 
Dylan Boyle, Director 
Whitefish CVB 
PO Box 4232 
Whitefish, MT 59937 
406-862-3390 
dylan@explorewhitefish.com  
Carbon Copy To:  
Erica Terrell, Chair 
Glacier Restaurant Group 
911 Wisconsin Avenue, Ste. 103 
Whitefish, MT 59937 
406-863-3885 
erica@grgfood.com 
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